TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model CSH4BD Series
R-410A High Efficiency Heat Pump
13 SEER — 1.5 - 5 Ton Capacity
M120 Product Line
2
Maytag now offers the choice of a heat pump that uses a more
efficient and environmentally friendly refrigerant designated

Model Number
CSH4BD
Indoor Unit
Model Number
C6B(A,H)-
Cooling
Capacity
Btuh SEER EER
Heating
Capacity
BTUH @ 47°F HSPF
Nominal
SCFM
018K B6BMM024K-A 17,500 13.00 11.00 19,000 8.00 650
018K B6BMM024K-B 17,500 13.00 11.00 17,700 7.70 650
024K B6BMM024K-A 23,000 13.00 11.00 24,800 8.00 850
024K B6BMM024K-B 23,000 13.00 11.00 26,000 8.00 820
030K B6BMM030K-A 28,800 13.00 11.00 30,800 8.00 900
030K B6BMM030K-B 28,800 13.00 11.00 29,000 8.00 1075
036K B6BMM036K-B 34,800 13.00 11.00 36,800 8.00 1170
042K B6BMM042K-B 40,000 13.00 11.00 42,000 7.80 1495
048K B6BMM048K-B 46,500 13.00 11.00 49,500 8.00 1360
048K B6BMM048K-C 47,500 13.00 11.00 47,500 8.00 1620
060K B6BMM060K-C 57,500 13.00 11.00 60,500 8.00 1660
5
SYSTEM	COOLING	CAPACITIES
See	current	AHRI	Directory	for	certified	combinations	and	ratings